
CLASAMENT OPEN

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Cherciu Ciprian E2 1 0 35 11 0 0:35:11 0 35 23 0 0:35:23 0 33 74 0 0.023773 0.023773 1 20
2 Cherciu Ciprian Sport 1b 0 34 54 0 0:34:54 0 34 90 0 0.024653 0 33 91 0 0.02397 0.02397 2 17
3 Calcișcă Mihai E2 82 0 37 15 0 0:37:15 0 36 6 0 0:36:06 0 35 91 0 0.025359 0.025359 3 15
4 Balotă Adrian Sport 100b 0 35 78 0 0.025208 0 36 3 0 0:36:03 0 36 6 0 0:36:06 0:36:03 4 13
5 Calcișcă Mihai Sport 82b 0 40 39 60 1:40:39 0 36 52 0 0:36:52 0 36 15 0 0:36:15 0:36:15 5 12
6 Balotă Adrian E2 100 0 35 53 3 0:38:53 0 36 28 0 0:36:28 0 36 14 60 1:36:14 0:36:28 6 11
7 Radu Francisca E2 81 0 37 86 0 0.02669 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 7 10
8 Radu Francisca Sport 81b 0 37 46 0 0:37:46 0 36 67 0 0.025775 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 8 9
9 Alexandrescu Mihai Sport 2b 0 38 49 0 0:38:49 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0.026771 9 8
10 Păduraru Cristina Andreea E1 12 0 39 75 0 0.027951 0 40 31 0 0:40:31 0 38 65 0 0.027141 0.027141 10 7
11 Alexandrescu Mihai E2 2 0 38 53 3 0:41:53 0 39 62 0 0.027801 0 38 70 0 0.027199 0.027199 11 6
12 Păduraru Cristina Andreea Sport 12b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 39 57 0 0:39:57 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0:39:57 12 5
13 Antoniu Vladimir E1 87 0 41 59 0 0:41:59 0 41 36 0 0:41:36 0 39 88 0 0.028102 0.028102 13 4
14 Godeanu Andrei Anton E1 23 0 40 71 3 0.030683 0 40 0 0 0:40:00 0 39 61 4 0.030567 0:40:00 14 3
15 Godeanu Andrei Anton Sport 23b 0 40 24 0 0:40:24 0 40 40 0 0:40:40 0 39 55 1 0:40:55 0:40:40 15 2
16 Antoniu Vladimir Sport 87b 0 41 67 0 0.029248 0 40 65 0 0.02853 0 40 56 0 0:40:56 0:40:56 16 1
17 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 14 J1 77 0 42 16 0 0:42:16 0 41 27 0 0:41:27 0 41 16 0 0:41:16 0:41:16 17 0
18 Ivănică Bogdan 15 J1 58 0 42 12 0 0:42:12 0 41 75 0 0.02934 0 41 16 0 0:41:16 0:41:16 18 0
19 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sport 51b 0 41 26 0 0:41:26 0 41 53 0 0:41:53 0 40 77 60 0.070336 0:41:53 19 0
20 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana E2 51 0 42 16 0 0:42:16 0 42 3 0 0:42:03 0 41 74 0 0.029329 0.029329 20 0
21 Ivănică Bogdan 15 Sport 58b 0 42 20 0 0:42:20 0 41 79 0 0.029387 0 42 -7 0 00:42:-7 0.029387 21 0
22 Diaconu Andrei Sport 18b 0 42 40 0 0:42:40 0 43 25 0 0:43:25 0 41 97 0 0.029595 0.029595 22 0
23 Diaconu Andrei E1 18 0 43 40 0 0:43:40 0 42 55 0 0:42:55 0 42 1 0 0:42:01 0:42:01 23 0
24 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 14 Sport 77b 0 41 89 3 0.031586 0 41 90 3 0.031597 0 42 52 0 0:42:52 0:42:52 24 0
25 Ivănică Ioana 17 Sport 7b 0 42 93 0 0.030243 0 43 50 3 0:46:50 0 42 64 0 0.029907 0.029907 25 0
26 Ivănică Tudor 13 J1 68 0 43 96 0 0.030972 0 43 27 0 0:43:27 0 42 71 0 0.029988 0.029988 26 0
27 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sport 68b 0 44 79 0 0.03147 0 42 87 3 0.032257 0 43 8 0 0:43:08 0:43:08 27 0
28 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 44 87 0 0.031563 0 44 97 0 0.031678 0 44 0 3 0:47:00 0.031678 28 0

E1

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Păduraru Cristina Andreea E1 12 0 39 75 0 0.027951 0 40 31 0 0:40:31 0 38 65 0 0.027141 0.027141 1 17
2 Antoniu Vladimir E1 87 0 41 59 0 0:41:59 0 41 36 0 0:41:36 0 39 88 0 0.028102 0.028102 2 15
3 Godeanu Andrei Anton E1 23 0 40 71 3 0.030683 0 40 0 0 0:40:00 0 39 61 4 0.030567 0:40:00 3 13
4 Diaconu Andrei E1 18 0 43 40 0 0:43:40 0 42 55 0 0:42:55 0 42 1 0 0:42:01 0:42:01 4 12

E2

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Cherciu Ciprian E2 1 0 35 11 0 0:35:11 0 35 23 0 0:35:23 0 33 74 0 0.023773 0.023773 1 20
2 Calcișcă Mihai E2 82 0 37 15 0 0:37:15 0 36 6 0 0:36:06 0 35 91 0 0.025359 0.025359 2 17
3 Balotă Adrian E2 100 0 35 53 3 0:38:53 0 36 28 0 0:36:28 0 36 14 60 1:36:14 0:36:28 3 15
4 Radu Francisca E2 81 0 37 86 0 0.02669 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 4 13
5 Alexandrescu Mihai E2 2 0 38 53 3 0:41:53 0 39 62 0 0.027801 0 38 70 0 0.027199 0.027199 5 12
6 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana E2 51 0 42 16 0 0:42:16 0 42 3 0 0:42:03 0 41 74 0 0.029329 0.029329 6 11

J1

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 14 J1 77 0 42 16 0 0:42:16 0 41 27 0 0:41:27 0 41 16 0 0:41:16 0:41:16 1 15
2 Ivănică Bogdan 15 J1 58 0 42 12 0 0:42:12 0 41 75 0 0.02934 0 41 16 0 0:41:16 0:41:16 2 13
3 Ivănică Tudor 13 J1 68 0 43 96 0 0.030972 0 43 27 0 0:43:27 0 42 71 0 0.029988 0.029988 3 12

J2

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 44 87 0 0.031563 0 44 97 0 0.031678 0 44 0 3 0:47:00 0.031678 1 10
2 E2 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 2
3 E2 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0:00:00 0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 3

SPORT



Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Cherciu Ciprian Sport 1b 0 34 54 0 0:34:54 0 34 90 0 0.024653 0 33 91 0 0.02397 0.02397 1 20
2 Balotă Adrian Sport 100b 0 35 78 0 0.025208 0 36 3 0 0:36:03 0 36 6 0 0:36:06 0:36:03 2 17
3 Calcișcă Mihai Sport 82b 0 40 39 60 1:40:39 0 36 52 0 0:36:52 0 36 15 0 0:36:15 0:36:15 3 15
4 Radu Francisca Sport 81b 0 37 46 0 0:37:46 0 36 67 0 0.025775 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 4 13
5 Alexandrescu Mihai Sport 2b 0 38 49 0 0:38:49 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0.026771 5 12
6 Păduraru Cristina Andreea Sport 12b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 39 57 0 0:39:57 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0:39:57 6 11
7 Godeanu Andrei Anton Sport 23b 0 40 24 0 0:40:24 0 40 40 0 0:40:40 0 39 55 1 0:40:55 0:40:40 7 10
8 Antoniu Vladimir Sport 87b 0 41 67 0 0.029248 0 40 65 0 0.02853 0 40 56 0 0:40:56 0:40:56 8 9
9 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sport 51b 0 41 26 0 0:41:26 0 41 53 0 0:41:53 0 40 77 60 0.070336 0:41:53 9 8
10 Ivănică Bogdan 15 Sport 58b 0 42 20 0 0:42:20 0 41 79 0 0.029387 0 42 -7 0 00:42:-7 0.029387 10 7
11 Diaconu Andrei Sport 18b 0 42 40 0 0:42:40 0 43 25 0 0:43:25 0 41 97 0 0.029595 0.029595 11 6
12 Aghagianian Arman Mateo 14 Sport 77b 0 41 89 3 0.031586 0 41 90 3 0.031597 0 42 52 0 0:42:52 0:42:52 12 5
13 Ivănică Ioana 17 Sport 7b 0 42 93 0 0.030243 0 43 50 3 0:46:50 0 42 64 0 0.029907 0.029907 13 4
14 Ivănică Tudor 13 Sport 68b 0 44 79 0 0.03147 0 42 87 3 0.032257 0 43 8 0 0:43:08 0:43:08 14 3

FEMINA

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Radu Francisca E2 81 0 37 86 0 0.02669 0 38 45 0 0:38:45 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 1 20
2 Radu Francisca Sport 81b 0 37 46 0 0:37:46 0 36 67 0 0.025775 0 36 64 0 0.025741 0.025741 2 17
3 Păduraru Cristina Andreea E1 12 0 39 75 0 0.027951 0 40 31 0 0:40:31 0 38 65 0 0.027141 0.027141 3 15
4 Păduraru Cristina Andreea Sport 12b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 39 57 0 0:39:57 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0:39:57 4 13
5 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sport 51b 0 41 26 0 0:41:26 0 41 53 0 0:41:53 0 40 77 60 0.070336 0:41:53 5 12
6 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana E2 51 0 42 16 0 0:42:16 0 42 3 0 0:42:03 0 41 74 0 0.029329 0.029329 6 11
7 Ivănică Ioana 17 Sport 7b 0 42 93 0 0.030243 0 43 50 3 0:46:50 0 42 64 0 0.029907 0.029907 7 10
8 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 44 87 0 0.031563 0 44 97 0 0.031678 0 44 0 3 0:47:00 0.031678 8 9

ECHIPE

Loc Denumirea echipei Puncte
1 HEAVY METAL SPORT 79
2 IVANICA RACING TEAM 2 47
3 IVANICA RACING TEAM 1 40




























